Douglas County Association for Gifted and Talented

https://www.dcagt.org/info@dcagt.org

https://www.facebook.com/douglascounty.gifted

DCAGT is an all volunteer 501(c)3 non-profit group of families, educators and community members. We are an affiliate of the Colorado Association for Gifted and Talented (CAGT), which is an affiliate of the National Association for Gifted Children (NAGC).



 foster an understanding of all gifted children, and any subcategories of giftedness (including twice exceptional (2e) children), and their exceptional needs and

2) advocate for gifted children's needs through partnerships with educators, parents, administrators, legislators, organizations and the general public, and 3) support the educational and social/emotional wellbeing of gifted children and their families and caregivers.

DCAGT's objectives are to:

- Support the efforts and activities of CAGT, the National Association for Gifted Children (NAGC), and neighboring CAGT affiliates.
- Present gifted resources and educational opportunities to families, caregivers, educators, and the community. Encourage advocacy and bestpractices for gifted children.
- Reach and connect the gifted community with opportunities to share experiences and exchange information.

Save the Dates for the upcoming DCAGT Live:

December 1, 2021 January 10, 2022 January 31, 2022 February 28, 2022 April 11, 2022 May 2, 2022 May 16, 2022

GT101 March 30th!











Advocacy · Excellence

